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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Randall - (1157729) - Corby ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
25.61 544 H 24/03/24  Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024 Corby Corby 3
25.77 534 H 22/06/24 Corby ASC, NV & Rushden 50m Club Champs 2024 Corby Corby 4
25.86 528 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Corby 1
25.90 526 H 11/02/24 Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024 Corby Corby 1
26.05 517 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Corby 1
26.23 506 H 12/02/23  Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023 Corby Corby 1
26.38 498 H 25/06/22  Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022 Corby Corby 4
26.43 495 H 17/12/22  Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022 Corby Corby 1
26.47 492 H 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Corby 1
26.49 491 H 27/03/22 Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3
26.51 490 H 19/03/23 Corby ASC March Annual LC Open Meet 2023 Corby Corby 3
26.66 482 H 24/06/23  Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023 Corby Corby 4
26.92 468 F 13/02/22  Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022 Corby Corby 1
27.24 452 H 13/02/22  Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022 Corby Corby 1
30.72 315 F 25/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1
30.89 310 H 25/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1
31.07 304 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3
32.17 274 H 24/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Kettering 3
32.47 267 H 26/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Kettering 1
32.56 264 F 26/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Kettering 1
32.99 254 H 25/11/18  City of Coventry Winter Open Meet Coventry Kettering 3
34.37 225 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Kettering 3
34.58 221 H 28/01/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Kettering 1
34.86 215 H 07/10/17 Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Kettering 3
35.55 203 H 25/03/18  Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Kettering 3
38.91 155 H 26/02/17  NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Kettering 1

nn nn acn 47HNnMHA [ PR V'V PO I | A [T n

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oY.UY

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.77
25.61
25.90
26.66
26.47
26.51
26.23
26.43
26.38
25.86
26.05
26.49
26.92
27.24
30.72
30.89
31.07
32.17
32.56
32.47
32.99
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35.55
34.58
34.86
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WA Pts
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526
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Date

22/06/24
24/03/24
11/02/24
24/06/23
01/05/23
19/03/23
12/02/23
17/12/22
25/06/22
02/05/22
02/05/22
27/03/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
25/01/20
25/01/20
05/10/19
24/03/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
25/11/18
07/07/18
25/03/18
28/01/18
07/10/17
26/02/17
17/12/16
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Meet

Corby ASC, NV & Rushden 50m Club Champs 2024
Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023
East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023

Corby ASC March Annual LC Open Meet 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

NASA 2018 County Championships

Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival
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Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Derby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
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Club Swam Under Level

Corby 4
Corby 3
Corby 1
Corby 4
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 4
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Kettering 3
Kettering 1
Kettering 1
Kettering 3
Kettering 3
Kettering 3
Kettering 1
Kettering 3
Kettering 1
Kettering 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



