Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Randall - (1157729) - Corby ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.61	544	Н	24/03/24	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024	Corby	Corby	3
25.77	534	Н	22/06/24	Corby ASC, NV & Rushden 50m Club Champs 2024	Corby	Corby	4
25.86	528	F	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Corby	1
25.90	526	Н	11/02/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Corby	1
26.05	517	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Corby	1
26.23	506	Н	12/02/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	1
26.38	498	Н	25/06/22	Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	4
26.43	495	Н	17/12/22	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022	Corby	Corby	1
26.47	492	Н	01/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Derby	Corby	1
26.49	491	Н	27/03/22	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
26.51	490	Н	19/03/23	Corby ASC March Annual LC Open Meet 2023	Corby	Corby	3
26.66	482	Н	24/06/23	Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	4
26.92	468	F	13/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	1
27.24	452	Н	13/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	1
30.72	315	F	25/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
30.89	310	Н	25/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
31.07	304	Н	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
32.17	274	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Kettering	3
32.47	267	Н	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
32.56	264	F	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
32.99	254	Н	25/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Kettering	3
34.37	225	Н	07/07/18	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Kettering	3
34.58	221	Н	28/01/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
34.86	215	Н	07/10/17	Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Kettering	3
35.55	203	Н	25/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Kettering	3
38.91	155	Н	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
right 202	4	П	17/10/16	Northampton Winter Eastival	Carhi	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

пеценну

CULDA

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.77	534	Н	22/06/24	Corby ASC, NV & Rushden 50m Club Champs 2024	Corby	Corby	4
25.61	544	Н	24/03/24	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024	Corby	Corby	3
25.90	526	Н	11/02/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Corby	1
26.66	482	Н	24/06/23	Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	4
26.47	492	Н	01/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Derby	Corby	1
26.51	490	Н	19/03/23	Corby ASC March Annual LC Open Meet 2023	Corby	Corby	3
26.23	506	Н	12/02/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	1
26.43	495	Н	17/12/22	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022	Corby	Corby	1
26.38	498	Н	25/06/22	Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	4
25.86	528	F	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Corby	1
26.05	517	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Corby	1
26.49	491	Н	27/03/22	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
26.92	468	F	13/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	1
27.24	452	Н	13/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	1
30.72	315	F	25/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
30.89	310	Н	25/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
31.07	304	Н	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
32.17	274	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Kettering	3
32.56	264	F	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
32.47	267	Н	26/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
32.99	254	Н	25/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Kettering	3
34.37	225	Н	07/07/18	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Kettering	3
35.55	203	Н	25/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Kettering	3
34.58	221	Н	28/01/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
34.86	215	Н	07/10/17	Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Kettering	3
38.91	155	Н	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Kettering	1
39.09	153	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Kettering	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS